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Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot, it will help you in voting.

OFFICE

PARTY

Mayor Town Council
Vote for Any Seven

Board of Education
Vote for Any Four

Not more than Two from One Party

Board of
Assessment

Appeals

Zoning Board of Appeals
Vote for Any Three

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

INDEPENDENCE FOR 
MONTVILLE

WRITE-IN VOTES

McDaniel
Ron

    1A

Jacobson
Donna B

    1B

Jacobson
Donna B

    1C

    1D

Buebendorf
Candy

    2A

Andriote Sr
James

    2B

Andriote Sr
James

    2C

    2D

Caron
Billy

    3A

Moore
Leon

    3B

Moore
Leon

    3C

    3D

Tanner
Laura

    4A

Jones
Rosetta

    4B

Jones
Rosetta

    4C

    4D

Longton
Chuck

    5A

Jurczyk
Mari

    5B

Jurczyk
Mari

    5C

    5D

Murphy
Gary

    6A

Hillman
Ellen

    6B

Hillman
Ellen

    6C

    6D

    7A

McFee
Dana

    7B

McFee
Dana

    7C

    7D

    8A

    8B

    8C

    8D

Reed-Iler
Deborah

    9A

Mitchell Jr
Robert

    9B

Mitchell Jr
Robert

    9C

    9D

Wood
Jim

    10A

Rowley
David

    10B

Rowley
David

    10C

    10D

    11A

    11B

    11C

    11D

    12A

    12B

    12C

    12D

Geary
John

    13A

Morphis
Shirley

    13B

Morphis
Shirley

    13C

    13D

Lakowsky
Ellen

    14A

Wittkofske
Al

    14B

Wittkofske
Al

    14C

    14D

Adams
Douglas

    15A

McNally
Thomas

    15B

McNally
Thomas

    15C

    15D

    16A

    16B

    16C

    16D


